JET

JML-1014]

/08375M
230/50/1

PARTS LIST

Walter Meier (Tool) AG
Tamperlistrasse 5

CH-8117 Fallanden
Switzerland

Phone +41 44 806 47 48
Fax +41 44 806 47 58
jetinfo.eu@waltermeier.com
www.jettools.com

P-708375M  2010/06/25



Alquassy ayle



Parts List for the JIML-1014l Wood Lathe

Index Part

No. No.

i JML1014-101 ........ccevvvuee.
2, JML-2 .,
1C S JML-3. e,
............. JML-3A .,
4........... JML-4 ..,
5 JML-5. e,
6. BB-6005VV.......covvvveiieenens
T, BB-6004VV.......cccoovveeeeeenens
8. JML-8..oiiiiee,
[ N TS-0267041..........ccovvvvunnn..
10......... JML1014-110.......ccevvvreneen.
11......... JML-11.e,
12......... JML-12. e,
13......... JML-13.eee,
14......... JML-14 ...,
15......... TS-081C042........covvvvvrnnnn.
16......... TS-0560071.......ccccvvvvvrnnnnn.
17......... TS-0207071.....ccceveeeeeirnnnnnn.
18......... TS-0720071.....cccovvvvvevrnnnnnn.
19......... JML-19. e,
20......... JML-20....cooiiieiiieeieeein,
21......... JML-21E ...t
22 e, JML-22...ooiiieiiieiieen,
23 JML-23...oieeeeeeee,
24......... JML-24 ...,
25......... TS-1550061.........cccevvvvnnnen.
26......... JML-26....cooviviieieieieeeiiin,
27 couunnn. JML-27 oo,
28......... JML-28....ccovviiieieeeeieeen,
29......... TS-0050021.........ccovvvvrnnnnn.
30......... TS-0720071......cccovvvveernnnnnn.
31......... TS-0640081..........cccvvvvnneen.
32, TS-0051061.........ccevvvvrnnnnn.
33 JML-33..eeeee,
3H4......... JML-34....cooviiieiiiiieeen,
35..... JML-35E ...t
............. JML-35-1E....cccceeiiiviiiiniinnnn,
............. JML-35-2E....ccceeiiiiiiiiirinnnn,
............. JML-35-3 ..o,
36......... TS-0680031..........cevvvvrnnnnn.
37 . JML-37A .,
............. JML-TRA .o,
41......... JML-41...oiiiii,
42......... JML-42...oiiieiieeeen,
43......... JML-43...iieeeee,
44......... JML-44....oovvviiiiiiiiiiin,
45......... JML-45A .,

Description Size Qty.
HEAASLOCK ...ttt ettt 1
Faceplate ........ccoveiinininie e 3 e 1
SPUr CENLET ... MT2 . 1
Center POINt SPUF CENLET .......oviiirierieiirieieis et 1
SPINAIE .. 1"X8TPI .o 1
KBY e S5X25 1
Ball BEANNG.......eiueiieeiiiieiie sttt et 1
Ball BEANNG....c..eiueiieiiiiesie sttt et 1
WAVE WASKET ...t ettt 1
S SCIBW. ..ottt 1/4-20%3/8........cceunee. 2
HaNAIEWNEEI ... et 1
DIt RO ...t cret et 1
SPINAIE PUIEY DOOT.......ccuiiiiiiiiiisererest s e e 1
ST o] 10T [TV R RSO TT P 1
ROI PN ..o 3X10 i 2
Round Head SCrew ..........cccovveieneneecncneennn, 10#-24%5/8 ................ 2
HEX NUL .. 10# e 1
Hex Socket Cap SCreW .........cccvvvverereneenennn 1/4-20%1-1/4 .............. 4
LOCK WaSKEr ..o i 4
SPINAIE PUIIBY ... e 1
BIE e s 1
BEO .. s 1
MOLOT PUIEY DOOK......ccueiiiiiiiiiiesieeieeite st et 1
LOCK KNOD ... M8 .o 1
PN e et 1
Flat Washer.........cccceoiiniiiiiceeceen M8 .o 1
ST o] 10T [TV R RSO TT P 1
Hex Cap SCreW........cocovvieiiiiiccee e MBXT5 ..o 1
MOLOT PUIIBY ...t ettt 1
HEX Cap SCreW.......cccvvieeiienieieee e 1/4-20%5/8.........cccu.... 2
LOCK WaSher.......ccceiiiicieieeeees i 2
Nylon Insert Lock NUt..........cccooiiirininicicene, 5/16-18....cccccveiien 1
HEX Cap SCreW......c.cccvvieeiienieieeee e 5/16-18x1-1/4............ 1
MOLOT BFaCKEL ......eveiiciiciieeee e ettt 1
HaNAIE ProteCtOr........cooiiiieieeieieeeeie et 1
MOTOT <. e 1
Capacitor(NOt SNOW) .......cc.oiiiiiiiirieees e 1
Capacitor Cover(NOt SNOW) ........ccoiiiiiirieieis et 1
Motor Fan Cover(NOt SNOW).........couiiiieiiriinies e 1
Flat Washer.........ccccooivniiinicecee 5/16 oo 1
Lock Handle Assembly, Motor Plate.........cccocos coeveniiininieneeieeeeen 1
Tool Rest Assembly (41 thru 51 & 81)....cccccevvt eviiinininieeeieeseseee 1
TOOI RESEBOAY ...ttt et 1
TOOI REST ..t B e 1
BOIE e e 1
CIAMP ..t ettt 2
Lock Handle Assembly, Tool Rest BOdy ......... cccoevirenininicieieiee, 1



Index Part
No.

52

52A ...

53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

73
74
75
79
80
8l
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

No.

IML-52A
BB-6002Z7..........ccccovennns

JML1014-188..............c.....
JML1014-189...........coee.

Description Size Qty.
C-RING e e e 2
ECCENIIIC RO ...ttt ettt cetee e etre e e eeaae e e eeareeeeaeeas 1
BUSKING ...t ettt 1
Live Center ASSEMDIY ......ccoiiiiiiiieieiciieies s 1
Live Center HBAM..........veee ettt ceveee et e e e e aree e 1
Center Point for LIVE CENET ........eeeeeveee et et 1
Ball BEANNG.......eiueiieeiiiieiie sttt et 1
Live Center SNAft......cccveiiiciiee et et et e e e 1
TaIlStOCK SPINAIE ... e 1
(=TT Eo LTS 1
L {1 o PR 1
ECCENIIIC RO ...ttt ettt cetee e etre e e eeaae e e eeareeeeaeeas 1
Lock Handle Assembly, TailStOCK ..........cccoeves coieniininiiineeeeeeeen 1
TAUISIOCK ...ttt et e e eeeebreeeebeeeeebeeeeebreeeanes 1
HaNAIBWNEEL ...ttt e e et e e e e e 1
[ =TT | SRS 1
C-RING e e e 1
7o) | SRR 1
Magnetic SWItCh (VDE) .......ccoiiiiriiiiiiniieieies et 1
Pan Head SCreW........ccvveeeveeeeecvieeecee e 10#-24X3/8......c.ucec.n. 2
SWILCH BraCKET......vviiiiceeee ettt eeereeeeeree e e eaee e e eareeeeeaeeas 1
Round Head Maching SCreW........cccueveeeiiieeeir cerieeeectreee e 2
Y1 o] T O 01V SRR 1
Stain Relief BUSNING .......ooiiiiees e 2
HEX NUL .eviieccee et #10 i, 2
COrd CIAMP ..ot —ere bbbt 2
Round Head SCrew..........cccveeeeveeeeeivveecveneeens #10-24X1.....cccuveene. 2
(070170 I = 0] 1T o1 (o] SH SR 1
POWET COrA(VDE)......ciiiiiiiiirieitesieeie e ettt 1
Safety GOGQIES .....iviieirieeieeieie s e 1
= Vo ISR 4
ClampP NUL .. e 2
(T (o U g o [ o YR 1
HEeX NUL ... M5 2
Star Washer..........ococeeviceeeiicee e M5 e 2
Pan Head SCreW........ccuveeecveeeeecieeeeeriee e M5X20 ...cooervieeeirieeenns 2
St SCIEW...ccoiiiieeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeee e M6X10 ....ccovvvviiiiieiees 3
C-RiNG cveeeteeec e STW-9..oiiiiieeiies 1
] o] 10T [T STV UR RS PRP 1
QL0 LD o [ 1
SEESCIEW.. .t 1/4-20x1/4.................. 2
SPEEA LADEL. ... e 1
F o E=T o (o] P U U P PP URUROPROPRN 1



JML-10141
708375M

colour of strands

Litzenfarben

couleur des cordons

BK black

WH white

BU blue

YE yellow

RD red

BN brown

GY grey

GNYE | green-yellow
0oG orange

VT violet

schwarz
weild

blau

gelb

rot

braun
grau
grun-gelb
orange

violett

noir
blanc
bleu
jaune
rouge
brun

gris
vert-jaune
orange

violet

meaning of symbol

Bedeutung der Zeichen

interprétation

M motor

S switch

C condenser

E electronic unit

F fuse

RS reversing switch
Cs centrifugal switch
oL overload cut-off
LS limit switch

Motor

Schalter

Kondensator
Elektronik Einheit
Sicherung
Drehrichtungsschalter
Fliehkraftschalter
Uberlastschutzschalter
Positionsendschalter

moteur

interrupteur
condensateur

unité électronique
fusible

commu. droite/gauche
déclencheur centrifuge
déclencheur surcharge
micro

230/50/1

PE
L1
N
o =z
ol o
O i
AN v \ T
N

BU

BN

GYNE

Ul

U2




